Y H  FEERB{R(-CD)/Alternating presser foot lifter mechanism (-CD)

A LA 1R 0 T 0 =

19



OO0 00000 O (-CD)/Alternating presser foot lifter mechanism (-CD)
w w
Nol DOOo % sl 2]gg 00 DESCRIPTION
<| o 4
PARTSNe| @ | @ | 2 [QTY
1 [38136 - - * 1 (00000000000 SET SCREW M4X0.7 L=4
2 |60492C -|-|*| 1 |ooDooooooO@) POTENTIOMETER COMPLETE
3 160132 - - * 1 (0000000000 ooog SETTING PLATE, POT-METER
4 160204 -|-|*| 1 |pDoDooOoOOOOOOO SCREW M4X0.7 L=6
5 131207 - - * 1 (0000000000000 D00O000[WASHER, PLAIN M 4
6 60123 -|-|*]| 1 |ooooooo@) CYLINDER COMPLETE
7 {60123-01 - - * 1 |j00oooog CYLINDER
g |60123-02 | - | -|*| 1 |00 JOINT
9 160123-03 - - * 1 |[00o00on SILENCER
10(60123-04 | - | - | = | 2 |DoDODODODOO SCREW M3X0.5 L=45
11 |60121 - - * 1 |[J000obobDooonoood AIR TUBE, 1000
12 {60131 -|-|*| 1 |oooooo KNUCKLE
13160124 - - * 1 (00000000 0M@oboooaa POTENTIOMETER COMPLETE
14138975-03 | - | - | * | 1 [DOoDOOOO 3P PLUG COVER
15 |38976-08 - - * 1 |[O0000P) 3P NYLON CONNECTOR
00000 god g (-BT)/Quick reverse mechanism (-BT)
S| & | 4
PARTS Ne| @ | @ | 2 |QTY
1 [60207 I -[*[ 1 [0momo CYLINDER CONNECTION COMPLETE
2 |B100511 -|-|*| 1 |oooooooooO SCREW, SM4.76X32 L=6.5
3 |B149094 -|-|*]| 1 |[ooooooo STUD, ;S-LEVER
4 |BS01304 *| 1 |[DoDooooo SCREW, SM6.35X28 L=18
5 |B149095 -|-|*| 1 |omooo WASHER, PLAIN 6
6 60205 -|-|*| 1 |poooooo@) CYLINDER COMPLETE
7 160205-01 | - | - | *| 1 |0OO0O0OO CYLINDER
816019202 | - | -|*| 1 |00 JOINT
916012303 | -|-|*| 1 |DODDODO SILENCER
10 |60202 -|-|*| 1 |oooooooooOO AIR TUBE, 840
11 {61047 -|-|*| 1 |ooooooooOO SETTING PLATE, CYLINDER
12 |35034 -|-|*| 2 |Dooooooo SCREW M6X[ L=20
13 28578 -|-|*| 2 |[poDoDoOOOOOOOO WASHER, SPRING
14 160209 -|-|*| 1 |0ooo0o0D0 KNUCKLE
15 {30804 -|-|*| 1 |ooooooooo NUT, M6
16 |18065 -|-|*| 3 |pooooooooOO SCREW M5X0.8 L=14
17 {90625 -|-|*| 3 |DODDDODODOODOOOOOOO WASHER, SPRING
18 |30715 -|-|*| 1 |ooooooDoO COUPLING PIN
19 | 4839 -|-|*| 2 [pooooooooO RETAINING RING, E4

20




